Contractors Bond

State of Louisiana Parish of Calcasieu		Bond No	(Principal's Address & Phone #)
Louisiana, are held and firmly bound un Building Code, Residential Code, Mecl City of Lake Charles, as adopted in Au currently exist or as they are hereinafted	to the City of Lake Charles, Lou- hanical Code, Fuel Gas Code, Planticles 11, Ill, IV, VII, and VIII of the amended in substance and/or ars, for the payment whereof well	isiana, to strictly comp umbing Code, Nationa of Chapter 6 of the La by article or reference Il and duly made, we b	as ed and duly authorized to do business in ly with all provisions of the International l Electrical Code, and Ordinances of the ke Charles Code of Ordinances, as they e designation, in the penal sum of seven ind ourselves respectively and our heirs,
WHEREAS, the City of Lake business in Lake Charles, LA., to be du			ors and/or specialist contractors doing ve hundred (\$7,500.00) dollars.
	ness of erecting, construction, e	enlarging, altering, rep	Electrical, and/or Building construction pairing, moving, improving, removing,
WHEREAS, the above principal licensed by the City of Lake Charles as revoked.	a	Contr	has been duly ractor, said license to continue until
adopted by the City of Lake Charles a which may be sustained by the neglig	and shall indemnify and hold ha gence of such principal, his age Ordinances of the City, and sha	rmless the City, from nts, servants, and emp	ms of the above mentioned articles as all cost, expenses, damages, and injury ployees, or his failure to comply to the mage for injuries to persons and property
the said principal to conform to the reg	ulations of the aforementioned c h loss or damage may bring suit	odes, regulations, and	or damage on account of any failure by Ordinances of the City of Lake Charles, he principal and surety or sureties hereon
	losses or damages. The liability		er remedies the parties may have at law under, for one or more defaults by the
advance to the principal and the oblige	e herein named, that the liability the said notice; provided, however	of the surety hereundover, that such cancella	giving thirty (30) days written notice in er shall cease upon the expiration of the tion shall not relieve the surety of any
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, v REMAIN IN EFFECT UNTIL 31st day	of December, 20	lay of,	, of 20, TO
WITNESS			PRINCIPAL
		ВҮ	
INSURANCE AGENT:			
ADDRESS:PHONE:			
THORE.			
WITNESS			SURETY
THIS CONTRACTORS BOND HAS BEEN APPROVED AS TO FORM ONLY BY:	NOTE: PLEASE ATT		AGENT/ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TTORNEY TO BOND
Assistant Director of Planning City Attorney, David L. Morgan TM 7/27/2017 Rev. 7	The City of lake Charles fully complistatues. executive orders, and regular regard to race, color. national origin him/herself or any specific class of pomay by him/herself or by representat City's Title VI Coordinator may be re (337) 491-1346, or contact the approximation of the contact of the contact th	tions in all programs and a , income. gender, age, and ersons. to be subjucted to a ive file a written complain eached by phone at (337) 4	activities. The City operates without disability. Any person who believes discriminalion prohibited by Tille VI t wilh the City of lake Charles. The

TM 7/27/2017 Rev. 7